
 

 

                 

                                                

 
                                                                        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

Superintending Engineer  

                                                                                                          EHV (O&M) Circle, Nagpur                                                                                                          

 

 

E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 

Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for 

following 

S.N RFx/Tender No. & Description 

1. RFx No. :-7000016930 

Painting of tower by applying one coat of Red oxide 

& two coat of Aluminium paint including cleaning of 

rusted portion & Painting of tower at various 132KV 

EHV lines under LMSDN Madgi & Kardha   

Estimated cost:- Rs. 35,81,870/- Only (Including 

all taxes ) 

EMD:- Rs. 35,818.7 /- only  Tender Fees:- 

Rs.500/- (+ GST) 

Tender Available at:-

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Sale period:- 24.07.2020 to 31.07.2020 

Submission date:- 31.07.2020 @ 13:00 hrs 

Date & Time of opening (Tech. bid):- 31.07.2020 @ 

14:00 hrs (if possible) 

Date & Time of opening (Price bid):- 03.08.2020 @ 

14:00 hrs (if possible) 

In case of query mail to se4100@mahatransco.in 

Superintending Engineer EHV (O&M) Circle MSETCL, 

Nagpur 


